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Jay Point

1689

102-B

102

102-E

108

368

111

369

5695621

Powell
Ranger
Station

Highway
Dirt Road
Uncontrolled Fire Edge
Fire Perimeter

0 1 Miles

N

Motorway Complex
Public Information Map

Jay Point Fire
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